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Auffahrbrücke AE35-L
Grundtyp 4470Lg.

Info

Maßstab

Gewicht [kg]

Ers.d.:Ers.f.:
AbmaßePassung

Toleranzfeld

Werkstoff

Ident-Nr.Produktschlüssel

Benennung

Norm

Gepr.
Bearb.

NameDatum

Freimaßtoleranzen

:

Projekt:

J.A.BECKER & SOEHNE

74148 NECKARSULM
MASCHINENFABRIK

Bearbeitung nicht
fertigungsrelevant

Workflowstatus

Dokumentnr.

19907
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Ä-I Änderung Änderer Datum

Fert.ausgangsmat.

Auffahrrichtung

1:25

2000

9.3. Thernes

Radstand:   max. 3900 mm
                   min.  1800 mm

770

2090

1050

32
0

23
30

21
40

44
70 47

50

80 40

zusätzlich mögliche Steckposition
für Federblätter
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